| FORM No. 851-ASSIGNMENT OF TEAL ESTATE CONTRA OA 61155 | ACT by Vender B |
|--|--|
| | |
| has sold | ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT SE PRESENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafter stated, s grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto |
| and assigned and hereby does | SE PRESENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafter stated, s grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto |
| HOBERT KEPHAR | and SHADON |
| assigns, all of the | DIARON KEPHART |
| July 7 | ad interest in and to the |
| | and interest in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated ween MICHAEL B. JAGER and MARGARET H. JAGER, J. KENYON H and LINDA JANISCH, husband and wife Deed* Miscellaneous* Records of Klamath |
| as buyer, which contract is recorded in the | H and LINDA JANISCH, husband and wife Deed* Miscellaneous* Records of Klamath County, Oregon, at page 17258 thereof, or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/recep- test of the undersigned in and to the real estate does it made |
| to suit 09534 | at page 1725 Records of King |
| signed hereby expressly covenants mid- | at page <u>17258</u> Records of <u>Klamath</u> County, Oregon, which), (reference to said recorded contract hereby being expressly made), est of the undersigned in and to the real estate described therein; the under- warrants to the assignee above named that the undersigned is the owner 2 with interest paid thereon to <u>March 15</u> |
| price it interest in the | Watranto to the and to the state hereby beind enter |
| of said real estate be med | with interest paid thereon that the unpaid balance is the owner |
| | |
| consideration (indicate which () | Orisched. |
| In construing this assignment, it is used | the order of said contract, the undersigned directs that conveyance for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $$5,500.00$ for includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the derstood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more signed assigned. |
| individuals and/or Corporate, assumed and | include the terminic so requires the |
| CONFORMATION IN WITNESS WHERE()F 4 | implied to make the provisions hereof apply and that generally all descented |
| cers duly authorized thereunto by order at the | lerstood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to shall include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more signed assignor has hereunto set his t |
| DATED: <u>March 5</u> THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUAD | implied to the terminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- signed assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a oard of directors. |
| DESCRIBED IN THE MAY BE MADE ANTEE THAT | Patrot) |
| PARTICULAR USE MADES NOT GUARANTEE THA DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SH CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIJY APPROVED STATE OF OFFICE | PERTY HOULD LINDA HIGA MM |
| STATE OF OFFCOM | USES. LINDA JANISCH Janusch |
| Country of VI | STATE OF OPPOR |
| Personal 10 X/ | STATE OF OREGON, County of) es. |
| U dni cal | Personally appeared |
| CITA Crand and | other, did say that the duly sworn |
| Correction Bears in a section wild ged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed. | Secretary of latter is the |
| (affilt at Belorg the SEAL) Data Land Control and deed. | |
| US Notiny Sublic for Oregon | estore me: anotament to be its voluntary and each of |
| 1) - (1) Offiry, Public for Oregon My. Commission expires: 3-22-90 | |
| upplicable. NOTE-The senience betwaen the symbolic symbolic terms and the symbolic s | Votary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) |
| | (If executed by a corporation, affix corporation, affix corporate scal) |
| | Unady of |
| GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS | STATE OF OREGON, |
| | I cortian is ss. |
| GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS | I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day 3:00 |
| Alamath o | SPACE REBERVED in host (O'Clock P. M. and |
| and the second | |
| Until a change Is an NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP | of Deeds of a start for a star |
| Hobert & Sharon Kephart 7.7859 Mosby Cr. Rd. | Witness my hand and seal of |
| 77859 Mosby Cr. Rd. Cottage Grove, OR 97424 | Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk |
| AUGRESS, ZIP | |
| Fee: \$5.00 Deputy | |
| | 88: \$5.00 Deputy |
| | ee: \$5.00 |